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ITEM NO. METERS [FEET]
MFO-MM8MB3-AP-1 1.0 [3.28]
MFO-MM8MB3-AP-3 3.0 [9.84]
MFO-MM8MB3-AP-5 5.0 [16.40]
MFO-MM8M3-AP-10 10.0 [32.81]
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CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

EATURES Fiber patch cable MPO male to MPO male, 8
fiber MMF OM3 type A, OFNP rated
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_@_ MAY OCCUR 30992 MFO-MM8M3-AP A
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